FOR DEPARTMENTAL DEMAND ANALYSIS

PRIORITY REGISTRATION PROJECTIONS

Spring Semester 2023-24

NUMBER NUMBER
NUMBER | STUDENTS STUDENTS

STUDENTS ALREADY | YET TO BECOME

REGISTRATION IF ACCUMULATIVE REG IN REG ELIGIBLE ELIGIBLE
DATE TIME HOURS EARNED ARE (as of September 11, 2023): GROUP GROUP TO REGISTER TO REGISTER
MON October 30 at = 8:00 AM HTC Students (93 or greater) HTCO01 110 110 27,670
MON October 30 at = 8:30 AM HTC Students (92.00 through 57.00 ) HTCO02 110 220 27,450
MON October 30 at  9:00 AM HTC Students (57.00 through 6.00) HTCO03 110 330 27,340
MON October 30 at = 9:30 AM HTC Students (6.00 to 0.00) HTCO04 18 348 27,322
MON October 30 at  10:00 AM | Students with disabilities (GRAD) DISAG 128 476 27,194
MON October 30 at | 10:30 AM|  Students with disabilities (113.00 or greater) D0001 110 586 27,084
MON October 30 at  11:00 AM | Students with disabilities (112.00 through 100.00) D0002 110 696 26,974
MON October 30 at | 11:30 AM|  Students with disabilities (100.00 through 89.00) D0003 110 806 26,864
MON October 30 at | 12:00 PM|  Students with disabilities (89.00 through 72.00) D0004 110 916 26,754
MON October 30 at | 12:30 PM|  Students with disabilities (72.00 through 62.00) D0005 110 1,026 26,644
MON October 30 at = 1:00 PM Students with disabilities (62.00 through 52.00) D0006 110 1,136 26,534
MON October 30 at = 1:30 PM Students with disabilities (52.00 through 40.00) D0007 110 1,246 26,424
MON October 30 at = 2:00 PM Students with disabilities (40.00 through 32.00) D0008 110 1,356 26,314
MON October 30 at | 2:30 PM Students with disabilities (32.00 through 24.00) D0009 110 1,466 26,204
MON October 30 at | 3:00 PM Students with disabilities (24.00 through 6.00) D0010 110 1,576 26,094
MON October 30 at | 3:30 PM Students with disabilities (6.00 through 0.00) D0011 109 1,685 25,985
MON October 30 at | 4:00 PM Students with disabilities (0.00 through 0.00) D0012 46 1,731 25,939
TUE October 31 at = 8:00 AM HCOM HCOM1 996 2,727 24,943
Graduate Students

TUE October 31 at  10:00 AM 123.00 or greater GRO001 176 2,903 24,767
TUE October 31 at  10:30 AM 122.00 through 100.00 GRO002 176 3,079 24,591
TUE October 31 at  11:00 AM 100.00 through 79.00 GRO003 176 3,255 24,415
TUE October 31 at  11:30 AM 79.00 through 68.00 GRO004 176 3,431 24,239
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TUE October 31 at | 12:00 PM| [68.00 through 56.00 GRO005 176 3,607 24,063
TUE October 31 at | 12:30 PM| |56.00 through 45.00 GRO006 176 3,783 23,887
TUE October 31 at | 1:00 PM 45.00 through 38.00 GRO07 176 3,959 23,711
TUE October 31 at | 1:30 PM 38.00 through 34.00 GRO008 176 4,135 23,535
TUE October 31 at | 2:00 PM 34.00 through 31.00 GRO009 176 4,311 23,359
TUE October 31 at | 2:30 PM 31.00 through 27.00 GR010 176 4,487 23,183
TUE October 31 at | 3:00 PM 27.00 through 24.00 GRO11 176 4,663 23,007
TUE October 31 at | 3:30 PM 24.00 through 20.00 GRO012 176 4,839 22,831
WED November 1 at | 8:00 AM 19.00 through 18.00 GRO013 176 5,015 22,655
WED November 1 at | 8:30 AM 18.00 through 16.00 GR014 176 5,191 22,479
WED November 1 at | 9:00 AM 16.00 through 12.00 GRO015 176 5,367 22,303
WED November 1 at | 9:30 AM 12.00 through 11.00 GR016 176 5,543 22,127
WED November 1 at | 10:00 AM 11.00 through 7.00 GRO17 176 5,719 21,951
WED November 1 at | 10:30 AM| |7.00 through 6.00 GR018 176 5,895 21,775
WED November 1 at | 11:00 AM| |6.00 through 0.00 GRO019 175 6,070 21,600
WED November 1 at | 11:30 AM| |0.00 through 0.00 GR020 175 6,245 21,425
WED November 1 at | 12:00 PM| |0.00 through 0.00 GRO021 174 6,419 21,251
WED November 1 at | 12:30 PM 0.00 through 0.00 GRO022 174 6,593 21,077
WED November 1 at | 1:00 PM 0.00 through 0.00 GR023 176 6,769 20,901
WED November 1 at | 1:30 PM 0.00 through 0.00 GR024 175 6,944 20,726
WED November 1 at | 2:00 PM 0.00 through 0.00 GRO025 174 7,118 20,552
WED November 1 at | 2:30 PM 0.00 through 0.00 GR026 119 7,237 20,433
Undergraduate students
Sr. 1804 Scholars/Athletes/Cutler Scholars/Ohio
THUR November 2 at| 10:00 AM| [Honors/Veterans VACSO01 500 7,737 19,933
Seniors
THUR November 2 at | 11:00 AM| |202.00 or greater SR0001 175 7,912 19,758
THUR November 2 at | 11:30 AM| |202.00 through 180.00 SR0002 174 8,086 19,584
THUR November 2 at | 12:00 PM 180.00 through 164.00 SR0003 174 8,260 19,410
THUR November 2 at | 12:30 PM 164.00 through 151.00 SR0004 175 8,435 19,235
THUR November 2 at| 1:00 PM 151.00 through 143.00 SR0005 174 8,609 19,061
THUR November 2 at| 1:30 PM 143.00 through 138.00 SR0006 173 8,782 18,888
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THUR November 2 at | 2:00 PM 137.00 through 133.00 SR0007 175 8,957 18,713
THUR November 2 at| 2:30 PM 133.00 through 129.00 SR0008 173 9,130 18,540
THUR November 2 at | 3:00 PM 129.00 through 126.00 SR0009 175 9,305 18,365
THUR November 2 at| 3:30 PM 126.00 through 123.00 SR0010 175 9,480 18,190
FRI November 3 at | 8:00 AM 123.00 through 120.00 SR0011 175 9,655 18,015
FRI November 3 at | 8:30 AM 120.00 through 118.00 SR0012 175 9,830 17,840
FRI November 3 at | 9:00 AM 118.00 through 116.00 SR0013 175 10,005 17,665
FRI November 3 at | 9:30 AM 116.00 through 113.00 SR0014 175 10,180 17,490
FRI November 3 at | 10:00 AM 113.00 through 112.00 SR0015 175 10,355 17,315
FRI November 3 at | 10:30 AM 112.00 through 110.00 SR0016 175 10,530 17,140
FRI November 3 at | 11:00 AM 110.00 through 108.00 SR0017 175 10,705 16,965
FRI November 3 at | 11:30 AM 108.00 through 106.00 SR0018 175 10,880 16,790
FRI November 3 at | 12:00 PM 106.00 through 104.00 SR0019 175 11,055 16,615
FRI November 3 at | 12:30 PM 104.00 through 103.00 SR0020 175 11,230 16,440
FRI November 3 at | 1:00 PM 103.00 through 101.00 SR0021 175 11,405 16,265
FRI November 3 at | 1:30 PM 101.00 through 100.00 SR0022 175 11,580 16,090
FRI November 3 at | 2:00 PM 100.00 through 98.00 SR0023 175 11,755 15,915
FRI November 3 at | 2:30 PM 98.00 through 97.00 SR0024 175 11,930 15,740
FRI November 3 at | 3:00 PM 97.00 through 95.00 SR0025 175 12,105 15,565
FRI November 3 at | 3:30 PM 95.00 through 95.00 SR0026 175 12,280 15,390
MON November 6 at | 8:00 AM 94.00 through 93.00 SR0027 175 12,455 15,215
MON November 6 at | 8:30 AM 93.00 through 92.00 SR0028 175 12,630 15,040
MON November 6 at | 9:00 AM 92.00 through 90.00 SR0029 175 12,805 14,865
MON November 6 at | 9:30 AM 90.00 through 90.00 SR0030 28 12,833 14,837
Jr. 1804 Scholars/Athletes/Cutler Scholars/Ohio
MON November 6 at | 1:00 PM | |Honors/Veterans/College Honors VACJO01 395 13,228 14,442
MON November 6 at | 2:30 PM ROTC Senior Cadets ROTCO1 23 13,251 14,419
Juniors
MON November 6 at | 3:00 PM 88.00 or greater JU0001 140 13,391 14,279
MON November 6 at | 3:30 PM 88.00 through 87.00 Ju0002 140 13,531 14,139
MON November 6 at | 4:00 PM 87.00 through 86.00 JU0003 140 13,671 13,999
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MON November 6 at | 4:30 PM 86.00 through 84.00 JU0004 140 13,811 13,859
TUE November 7 at | 8:00 AM 84.00 through 83.00 JU0005 140 13,951 13,719
TUE November 7 at | 8:30 AM 83.00 through 81.00 JUO006 140 14,091 13,579
TUE November 7 at | 9:00 AM 81.00 through 80.00 Juooo7 140 14,231 13,439
TUE November 7 at | 9:30 AM 80.00 through 78.00 JU0008 140 14,371 13,299
TUE November 7 at | 10:00 AM| |78.00 through 77.00 JU0009 140 14,511 13,159
TUE November 7 at | 10:30 AM| |77.00 through 75.00 JU0010 140 14,651 13,019
TUE November 7 at | 11:00 AM| |75.00 through 74.00 JU0O11 140 14,791 12,879
TUE November 7 at | 11:30 AM| |74.00 through 73.00 JU0012 140 14,931 12,739
TUE November 7 at | 12:00 PM| |73.00 through 71.00 Ju0013 140 15,071 12,599
TUE November 7 at | 12:30 PM| |71.00 through 70.00 JUuo014 140 15,211 12,459
TUE November 7 at | 1:00 PM 70.00 through 69.00 JU0015 140 15,351 12,319
TUE November 7 at | 1:30 PM 69.00 through 68.00 JU0016 140 15,491 12,179
TUE November 7 at | 2:00 PM 68.00 through 66.00 Juoo17 140 15,631 12,039
TUE November 7 at | 2:30 PM 66.00 through 65.00 JU0018 140 15,771 11,899
TUE November 7 at | 3:00 PM 65.00 through 64.00 JU0019 140 15,911 11,759
TUE November 7 at | 3:30 PM 64.00 through 63.00 JU0020 140 16,051 11,619
WED November 2 at | 9:00 AM 63.00 through 62.00 Ju0021 140 16,191 11,479
WED November 2 at | 9:30 AM 62.00 through 61.00 Ju0022 140 16,331 11,339
WED November 8 at | 8:00 AM 61.00 through 60.00 Ju0023 140 16,471 11,199
WED November 8 at | 8:30 AM 60.00 through 60.00 Ju0024 91 16,562 11,108
Soph. 1804 Scholars/Athletes/Cutler Scholars/Ohio
WED November 8 at | 1:30 PM Honors/Veterans VACSO01 420 16,982 10,688
Sophomores
WED November 8 at | 2:30 PM 58.00 or greater SOPHO001 135 17,117 10,553
WED November 8 at | 3:00 PM 58.00 through 57.00 SOPHO002 135 17,252 10,418
WED November 8 at | 3:30 PM 57.00 through 56.00 SOPHO003 135 17,387 10,283
WED November 8 at | 4:00 PM 56.00 through 55.00 SOPHO004 135 17,522 10,148
WED November 8 at | 4:30 PM 55.00 through 53.00 SOPHO005 135 17,657 10,013
THUR November 9 at | 8:00 AM 53.00 through 52.00 SOPHO006 135 17,792 9,878
THUR November 9 at| 8:30 AM 52.00 through50.00 SOPHO007 135 17,927 9,743
THUR November 9 at | 9:00 AM 50.00 through 49.00 SOPHO008 135 18,062 9,608
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THUR November 9 at | 9:30 AM 49.00 through 48.00 SOPHO009 135 18,197 9,473
THUR November 9 at | 10:00 AM| [48.00 through 46.00 SOPHO010 135 18,332 9,338
THUR November 9 at | 10:30 AM| [46.00 through 45.00 SOPHO011 135 18,467 9,203
THUR November 9 at | 11:00 AM| |45.00 through 43.00 SOPHO012 135 18,602 9,068
THUR November 9 at | 11:30 AM| [43.00 through 42.00 SOPHO013 135 18,737 8,933
THUR November 9 at | 12:00 PM| [42.00 through 41.00 SOPHO014 135 18,872 8,798
THUR November 9 at | 12:30 PM| [41.00 through 40.00 SOPHO015 135 19,007 8,663
THUR November 9 at| 1:00 PM 40.00 through 39.00 SOPHO016 135 19,142 8,528
THUR November 9 at| 1:30 PM 39.00 through 37.00 SOPHO017 135 19,277 8,393
THUR November 9 at| 2:00 PM 37.00 through 36.00 SOPHO018 135 19,412 8,258
THUR November 9 at | 2:30 PM 36.00 through 35.00 SOPH019 135 19,547 8,123
THUR November 9 at | 3:00 PM 35.00 through 34.00 SOPHO020 135 19,682 7,988
THUR November 9 at | 3:30 PM 34.00 through 34.00 SOPHO021 135 19,817 7,853
MON November 13 at| 8:00 AM 34.00 through 33.00 SOPHO022 135 19,952 7,718
MON November 13 at| 8:30 AM 33.00 through 32.00 SOPH023 135 20,087 7,583
MON November 13 at | 9:00 AM 32.00 through 32.00 SOPH024 135 20,222 7,448
MON November 13 at | 9:30 AM 32.00 through 31.00 SOPHO025 135 20,357 7,313
MON November 13 at | 10:00 AM| |31.00 through 31.00 SOPHO026 135 20,492 7,178
MON November 13 at | 10:30 AM| |31.00 through 30.00 SOPH027 135 20,627 7,043
MON November 13 at | 11:00 AM| |30.00 through 30.00 SOPHO028 131 20,758 6,912
Fresh. 1804 Scholars/Athletes/Cutler Scholars/Ohio
TUE November 14 at | 8:00 AM Honors/Veterans VACFO01 441 21,199 6,471
Freshmen
TUE November 14 at | 10:00 AM | |28.00 or higher FRO001 200 21,399 6,271
TUE November 14 at | 10:30 AM | |28.00 through 27.00 FR0002 200 21,599 6,071
TUE November 14 at | 11:00 AM| |27.00 through 25.00 FRO003 200 21,799 5,871
TUE November 14 at | 11:30 AM | |25.00 through 24.00 FR0004 200 21,999 5,671
TUE November 14 at | 12:00 PM| |24.00 through 22.00 FRO005 200 22,199 5,471
TUE November 14 at | 12:30 PM | |22.00 through 20.00 FRO006 200 22,399 5,271
TUE November 14 at | 1:00 PM 20.00 through 18.00 FRO007 200 22,599 5,071
TUE November 14 at | 1:30 PM 18.00 through 15.00 FRO008 200 22,799 4,871
TUE November 14 at | 2:00 PM 15.00 through 13.00 FRO009 200 22,999 4,671
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TUE November 14 at | 2:30 PM 13.00 through 12.00 FRO010 200 23,199 4,471
TUE November 14 at | 3:00 PM 12.00 through 9.00 FRO011 200 23,399 4,271
TUE November 14 at | 3:30 PM 9.00 through 7.00 FR0O012 200 23,599 4,071
WED November 15 at| 8:00 AM 7.00 through 6.00 FRO013 200 23,799 3,871
WED November 15 at| 8:30 AM 6.00 through 3.00 FRO014 199 23,998 3,672
WED November 15 at| 9:00 AM 3.00 through 0.00 FRO015 200 24,198 3,472
WED November 15 at| 9:30 AM 0.00 through 0.00 FRO016 200 24,398 3,272
WED November 15 at| 10:00 AM| |0.00 through 0.00 FRO017 200 24,598 3,072
WED November 15 at| 10:30 AM| |0.00 through 0.00 FRO018 200 24,798 2,872
WED November 15 at| 11:00 AM| |0.00 through 0.00 FRO019 200 24,998 2,672
WED November 15 at| 11:30 AM| |0.00 through 0.00 FR0020 199 25,197 2,473
WED November 15 at| 12:00 PM| |0.00 through 0.00 FR0021 200 25,397 2,273
WED November 15 at| 12:30 PM| |0.00 through 0.00 FR0022 199 25,596 2,074
WED November 15 at| 1:00 PM 0.00 through 0.00 FR0023 200 25,796 1,874
WED November 15 at| 1:30 PM 0.00 through 0.00 FR0024 200 25,996 1,674
THUR November 16 at| 8:00 AM 0.00 through 0.00 FR0025 200 26,196 1,474
THUR November 16 at| 8:30 AM 0.00 through 0.00 FR0026 200 26,396 1,274
THUR November 16 at| 9:00 AM 0.00 through 0.00 FR0027 120 26,516 1,154
High School
FRI November 17 at | 8:00 AM 19.00 or greater CC+1 110 26,626 1,044
FRI November 17 at | 8:30 AM 19.00 through 12.00 CC+2 110 26,736 934
FRI November 17 at | 9:00 AM 12.00 through 8.00 CC+3 110 26,846 824
FRI November 17 at | 9:30 AM 8.00 through 4.00 CC+4 110 26,956 714
FRI November 17 at | 10:00 AM| |4.00 through 0.00 CC+5 110 27,066 604
FRI November 17 at | 10:30 AM| |0.00 through 0.00 CC+6 110 27,176 494
FRI November 17 at | 11:00 AM| |0.00 through 0.00 CC+7 110 27,286 384
FRI November 17 at | 11:30 AM| |0.00 through 0.00 CC+8 110 27,396 274
FRI November 17 at | 12:00 PM| |0.00 through 0.00 CC+9 110 27,506 164
FRI November 17 at | 12:30 PM 0.00 through 0.00 CC+10 110 27,616 54
FRI November 17 at | 1:00 PM 0.00 through 0.00 CC+11 54 27,670 0
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